
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
133 

76 
73 
99 
90 
25 
62 
51 
91 
92 

Name 
Reciclopeças 
Sonmovingui 
73 Racing Team 
Team Sequeiros 4x4 
RC Automóveis 
Team Fascôa 4x4 
O Cantinho/MM6018 Parts 4x4 
Lusimex Off Road Team 
Risca Tolerante 
Sucatas Fernando 

PT 
7862 

9312 

8974 

7586 

7517 

9593 

7933 

9277 

Class 
UTV 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Promoção 

Piloto 
Carlos Martins 

Cesar Marques 

Jorge Alfaia 

Paulo Silva 

Carlos Teixeira 

Carlos Carvalho 

Carlos Oliveira 

Miguel Teixeira 

Ricardo Moreira 

Fernando Ferreira 

L ic .  P ilo t o  
904 

4605 

2159 

2511 

2863 

8116 

2569 

2664 

10351 

10569 

Navegador 
João Pinto 

César Tadeu 

Francisco Carvalho 

Duarte Silva 

João Neto 

Miguel Fernandes 

Nelson Vieira 

Filipe Tavares 

Vitorino Moreira 

Jorge Bessa 

L i c .  N a v e g a d o r  
903 

4024 

2588 

10489 

2865 

9738 

2570 

2458 

10532 

10568 

Mota 
Bombardier CAN-AM  Maverick 
Toyota Hilux 
Nissan Patrol Y60 
JEEP YJ 
Suzuki  Samurai 
Mitsubishi Pajero 
Nissan Patrol GR 
Nissan Patrol GR 
Nissan Navara 
Nissan Patrol 

Overall BestTm 
2:29.398 
2:42.793 
3:00.239 
3:03.719 
3:11.754 
3:16.654 
3:22.070 
3:32.008 
3:53.473 
7:29.657 

Diff 

13.395 
30.841 
34.321 
42.356 
47.256 
52.672 

1:02.610 
1:24.075 
5:00.259 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2023 11:41:30 

Pedro Pereira - Cronometrista Chefe - PT23/0458 
Diretor Prova: Daniel Sousa Lic Desp: DP 23/2682 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

Campeonato Portugal Trial 4x4 
Prologo 

Promocao/Fun/UTV 

Lordelo - Paredes 0,000 km 


